Section 2.1 must be approved in advance by Fraser.   

ARTICLE 3.0 - COMPENSATION 

3.1 Fraser agrees to pay the following compensation to Contractor for the Work 

described in Article 2.0: 

The total cost for the interactive professional Conceptual Design Package is Sixteen 

Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($16,000.00). 

Additional Considerations 

• Topography Map of the area with 1’ contour lines is required. If client can’t provide, 

Contractor can have it done for additional $2,000.00 

• Utility Map is not required but recommended. If Contractor does not have this,